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3 Gidske Daniel 1 1 0 1 1 2 0

5 Kronberg Ketil 1 1 0 1 1 2 0

7 Hamrin Marcus 2 0 2 1 1 0

10 Mossin Olesen Ole 1 1 0 1 1 2 0

12 Pedersen Marius 2 0 2 1 1 0

16 Fauskanger Sander 2 0 2 1 1 0

17 Solheim Tobias 2 0 2 1 1 0

18 Normann Mads 1 1 0

19 Grønli Andreas

20 Søfting Erlend Vestby 2 0 2 1 1 0

22 Terjesen Joachim

24 Hjemgård Patrick 1 1 0 1 1 2 0

25 Kvisvik Martin

26 Frafjord Fredrik Mohn

29 Lindgjerdet Markus 1 1 0 1 1 0

5 10 5 10 10 5 15 0
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3 Gidske Daniel 2 0 2 1 1 0

5 Kronberg Ketil 2 0 2 1 1 0

7 Hamrin Marcus 1 0 1

10 Mossin Olesen Ole 1 0 1

12 Pedersen Marius 2 0 2 1 1 0

16 Fauskanger Sander 1 1 1 1

17 Solheim Tobias

18 Normann Mads 1 1 0

19 Grønli Andreas 2 0 2 1 1 0

20 Søfting Erlend Vestby 1 1 0

22 Terjesen Joachim 1 1 1 1

24 Hjemgård Patrick

25 Kvisvik Martin 3 0 3 1 1 0

26 Frafjord Fredrik Mohn 1 1 0

29 Lindgjerdet Markus

5 15 5 15 5 5 0
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3 Gidske Daniel 1 0 2 0 0 2 1 0 4 2

5 Kronberg Ketil 1 0 2 0 0 2 1 0 4 2

7 Hamrin Marcus 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 3

10 Mossin Olesen Ole 1 0 2 0 0 1 3 1

12 Pedersen Marius 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 2 4

16 Fauskanger Sander 0 2 1 0 1 1 2 3

17 Solheim Tobias 0 2 1 0 1 2

18 Normann Mads 1 0 1 0 2 0

19 Grønli Andreas 0 2 1 0 1 2

20 Søfting Erlend Vestby 0 2 1 0 1 0 2 2

22 Terjesen Joachim 1 1 1 1

24 Hjemgård Patrick 1 0 2 0 3 0

25 Kvisvik Martin 0 3 1 0 1 3

26 Frafjord Fredrik Mohn 1 0 1 0

29 Lindgjerdet Markus 1 0 1 0 2 0

5 10 15 0 5 15 5 0 30 25
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